



TICKET NUMBER 45025

LOCATION Eucreka

FOREMAN Steve Mead

### FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT CEMENT

KS 66720  
800-487-8876

CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
10-11-13 6605	The main # 4				Coffey
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #
			485	Alann	
			515	Colby	
			88	Rudy (Mcloy Trucking)	

JOB TYPE LS G HOLE SIZE 5 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 1647' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT \_\_\_\_\_  
 CASING DEPTH 1035' DRILL PIPE \_\_\_\_\_ TUBING 2 3/8 OTHER \_\_\_\_\_  
 SLURRY WEIGHT \_\_\_\_\_ WATER gal/sk \_\_\_\_\_ CEMENT LEFT in CASING \_\_\_\_\_  
 DISPLACEMENT 6 bbls DISPLACEMENT PSI 600 <sup>Slurry</sup> MUD PUMP 1100 # RATE \_\_\_\_\_

REMARKS: Safety Meeting! Rig up to 2 3/8 tubing Break circulation w/ fresh water. Mix 300# Gal Flush Circulate steel ground w/ pit water. Mix 125 sks OWC Cement w/ 1# phenacal 200# Shut down washout pump + line. STUFF TARD Plug. Displace w/ 6 bbls Fresh water. Final pumping Pressure 600# Bump Plug 1100#. Release Pressure. Plugs held. Good cement returns to surface 6 bbl top pit. Job complete Rig down Shutwell in O #

Thank you

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401	1	PUMP CHARGE	1085.00	1085.00
5406	50	MILEAGE	4.30	210.00
1126	125 sks	OWC Cement	17.75	2468.75
1107A	125 #	Phenacal 1 # per sk	1.35	168.75
1118B	300 #	Oil Flush	.22	66.00
5407A	6.5 ton	Ten trucks Bulk Trucks	1.41	958.25
55025	4 hrs	Sobbi Vacuum Truck	90.00	360.00
1123	3000 gallons	City water	17.29 / 1000	51.90
4402	2	2 3/8 Rubber Plugs	29.50	59.00
		Subtotal		4927.65
		SALES TAX		173.09
		ESTIMATED TOTAL		5100.74

Ravin 3737

[Signature]

TITLE

DATE

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.